M
ag
ne
ti
c
co
nv
ey

[k
g]
Type code of
standard arc rail
Cr
os
s s
ec
tio
n
W
 x
 T
 [m
m
]
An
gl
e
A
(˚
)
Ra
di
us
R
[m
m
]
W
ei
gh
t
[k
g]
T B F A  9 0 5 0 1 4 : Example	of	type	code	of	a	magnetic	rail
TB - 14 : Series	code:
See	table	A	on	page	3	for	magnetic	rails	and	applications.
F A : Magnetic	construction
See	table	B	on	page	5	for	the	various	design	variations.
9 0 5 0	:	Angle	&	Radius;	90	=	90°	50	=	radius	of	500	mm.
GMS.0703-01 Broch. Magnetic Comp.indd   9 04-02-2008   09:26:59
9
TR BB
TR BB
TR BB
TR AA
TR AA
TR AA
TR BB
TR BB
TR BB
TR BB
TR GG
TR GG
220 075
220 090
220 120
400 077
400 094
400 110
400 077
400 094
400 110
400 145
400 110
400 145
Ø220 x Ø30
x 75

Axle hole [mm]
Filling drum
Type code Dia. [mm]
GMS.0703-01 Broch. Magnetic Comp.indd   11 04-02-2008   09:27:06
11
Ø 220
Ø 250
Ø 280
Ø 25H9
Ø 25H9
Ø 25H9
110 - 155
145 - 185
170 - 230
54 - 100
90 - 130
115 - 180
TR US 0060 01
TR US 0100 02
TR US 0120 03
6
7

on
s
Type code of
complete
feeder installation Pr
od
uc
t
D
ia
m
et
er
 o
f
[m
m
]
Ca
pa
ci
ty
(li
d
/m
in
)
Type code of
distribution
store
Type code of
distribution
store
GMS.0703-01 Broch. Magnetic Comp.indd   13 04-02-2008   09:27:16
13
1
TC DB 0052 01
TC DB 0090 02
TC DB 0118 03
Ø 52 - Ø 100
Ø 90 - Ø 130
Ø 118 - Ø 180
1.000
1.000
1.000
9
10
11
12
TC DD 0070 00
TC DD 0079 00
TC DD 0088 00
TC DD 0101 00
TC DD 0109 00
TC DD 0118 00
TC DD 0127 00
TC DD 0135 00
TC DD 0163 00
TC DD 0175 00
TC DD 0189 00
Ø 70
Ø 79